Advanced Heating
& Hot Water Systems
B U I L T  T O  L A S T  L O N G E R
HTP’s
Commercial
Electric
Water Heater
12 Models

Base
Model
Gallon
Capacity
Available
Wattage NS
Standard
Voltage
Recovery at
90˚ F Rise
First Hour
Rating Phase
MEDIUM DUTY ELECTRIC WATER HEATER
CGE050C4X060M* 4 6000 W 48 6, 9,10,12 240 27 61 1
CGE080C4X060M* 4 6000 W 73 6,9,10,12 240 27 78 1
CGE119C4X060M* 4 6000 W 119 6,9,10,12 240 27 111 1
HEAVY DUTY ELECTRIC WATER HEATER
CGE050B3Z135M** 3 13,500 W 48 13.5, 15, 18 208 62 96 3/1
CGE050B6Z180M** 6  18,000 W 48 18,24,27,30,36 208 83 117 3/1
CGE050B9Z405M** 9  40,500W 48 40.5,45,54*** 208 186 220 3/1
CGE080B3Z135M** 3 13,500 W 73 13.5, 15, 18 208 62 113 3/1
CGE080B6Z180M** 6  18,000 W 73 18,24,27,30,36 208 83 134 3/1
CGE080B9Z405M** 9  40,500W 73 40.5,45,54*** 208 186 237 3/1
CGE119B3Z135M** 3 13,500 W 119 13.5, 15, 18 208 62 146 3/1
CGE119B6T180M** 6  18,000 W 119 18,24,27,30,36 208 83 167 3/1
CGE119B9T405M** 9  40,500W 119 40.5,45,54*** 208 186 270 3/1
The Commercial Electric Water Heater has blue cobalt
glass fused to specially treated thicker gauge steel
and high quality magnesium full length anode rods to
provide the best protection available against corrosion.